Quattrobi Inc. 2003 NW Royal Fern CT, Palm City, FL 34990 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2024
Date Type
Specifier Project
Name
Specification recap
Type Item # Quantity

02 black
*For other CRI, KELVIN and other customization please contact the customer service
Ordering example: M0569030S002
Quattrobi Inc. 2003 NW Royal Fern CT, Palm City, FL 34990 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2024
Photometry
Multiplying factors: (Multiplying Factor is based on 80CRI/3000K)
Candelas at Nadir
Deg Candela
0 1860.34
5 1550.21
15 536.08
25 183.41
35 70.75
45 28.21
Candelas at Nadir
Deg Candela
0 1860.34
5 1550.21
15 536.08
25 183.41
35 70.75
45 28.21
Candelas at Nadir
Deg Candela
0 961.27
5 853.83
15 377.64
25 142.77
35 55.42
45 22.88
9530 S 5,6W 3000K CRI95
Lumens: 453
9530 M 5,6W 3000K CRI95
Lumens: 453
9530 E 5,6W 3000K CRI95
Lumens: 422
EMA LINE ADJUSTABLE 04
Design: QUATTROBI TECHNICAL DEPARTMENT
400
400
800
1200
1600
2000  cd
0° 30°15° 15°30°
45°45°
60°60°
75°75°
90°90°
105°105°
120°180°120° Gamma Angles
400
400
800
1200
1600
2000  cd
0° 30°15° 15°30°
45°45°
60°60°
75°75°
90°90°
105°105°
120°180°120° Gamma Angles
250
250
500
750
1000
1250  cd
0° 30°15° 15°30°